

pocso- 216/2015

O/No. 26 dt. 26.09.2023 :

Today is fixed for evidence

No PW IS PRESENT

To. 18.01.2024 for EVIDENCE

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Judge Electricity Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.

Judge Electricity Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.
J.O. Code No. WB00634.